
           
      Page 1

Henley Route 42  AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:05 am DISTANCE: 13.85
DRIVER NAME: CASE, BILL FINISH TIME: 07:55 am NO STUDENTS...62
BUS NUMBER: 42 TOTAL TIME: 0:50 NO STOPS: 20

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:05 AM BUS SHOP   
   
2 7:20 AM 8234 SPRINGLAKE RD   
   
3 7:23 AM 9743 SPRINGLAKE RD   
   
4 7:26 AM 10778 WRIGHT AVE   
   
5 7:27 AM 10443 WRIGHT AVE   
   
6 7:28 AM WRIGHT AVE & PREDDY AVE   
   
7 7:29 AM WRIGHT AVE & MCGUIRE AVE   
   
8 7:30 AM 10010 MCGUIRE AVE   
   
9 7:30 AM 10041 WESTBROOK DR   
   
10 7:31 AM 10059 WESTBROOK DR   
   
11 7:33 AM 10243 MCGUIRE AVE   
   
12 7:34 AM PREDDY AVE & SCHILLING CIR (S)   
   
13 7:35 AM PREDDY AVE & VINCENT DR   
   
14 7:36 AM 10769 PREDDY AVE   
   
15 7:38 AM 3959 OLD MIDLAND RD   
   
16 7:40 AM 5479 OLD MIDLAND RD   
   
17 7:41 AM 7395 OLD MIDLAND RD   
   
18 7:48 AM HENLEY ELEMENTARY   
   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:49 AM HENLEY HIGH   
   
20 7:55 AM HENLEY JR HIGH SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Henley Route 42  PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:22 pm DISTANCE: 14.16
DRIVER NAME: CASE, BILL FINISH TIME: 04:20 pm NO STUDENTS...22
BUS NUMBER: 42 TOTAL TIME: 0:58 NO STOPS: 24

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:22 PM HENLEY ELEMENTARY - PARKED BEFORE 3:14

PM   
  Flip a U Turn and exit through the bus entrance

   
2 3:40 PM HENLEY HIGH PARK IN LETTER L   
   
3 3:41 PM HENLEY JR HIGH SCHOOL   
   
4 3:44 PM 7395 OLD MIDLAND RD   
   
5 3:50 PM 7205 OLD MIDLAND RD   
   
6 3:51 PM 7025 OLD MIDLAND RD   
   
7 3:52 PM 5479 OLD MIDLAND RD   
   
8 3:53 PM 3959 OLD MIDLAND RD   
   
9 3:55 PM 10778 WRIGHT AVE   
   
10 4:01 PM 10443 WRIGHT AVE   
   
11 4:02 PM WRIGHT AVE & PREDDY AVE (NE)   
   
12 4:03 PM 10030 MCGUIRE AVE   
   
13 4:04 PM 10014 MCGUIRE AVE   
   
14 4:04 PM 10041 WESTBROOK DR   
   
15 4:05 PM 10058 WESTBROOK DR   
   
16 4:06 PM 10242 MCGUIRE AVE   
   
17 4:07 PM 10409 PREDDY AVE   
   
18 4:07 PM PREDDY AVE & SCHILLING CIR   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
19 4:08 PM PREDDY AVE & VINCENT DR (NW)   
   
20 4:10 PM 10772 PREDDY AVE   
   
21 4:12 PM 9743 SPRINGLAKE RD   
   
22 4:13 PM 8728 SPRINGLAKE RD   
   
23 4:14 PM 8234 SPRINGLAKE RD   
   
24 4:20 PM BUS SHOP   
           
  


